
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life July 12, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $152,502 52
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $139,004 31
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $85,620 31
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $77,687 4
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $62,359 10

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $44,844 12
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $32,028 14
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $30,012 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $26,112 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $25,848 10
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $24,846 10
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $23,164 11
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $22,931 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,505 21
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $20,671 3
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $19,260 3
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $18,168 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $17,280 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $17,268 6
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $17,148 4
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $16,344 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $14,256 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $13,464 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $13,320 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $12,408 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $10,152 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $9,480 5
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $8,520 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $8,472 2
Borchers, Joseph H. Borchers Insurance Agency $8,352 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $8,275 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,124 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $7,848 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,740 3
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $7,680 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $7,548 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $7,068 2
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $7,008 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,965 1
Meskimen Insurance Agency $6,804 1
New Horizons Insurance Marketing, Inc. $6,804 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,684 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,216 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $6,216 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $6,156 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,820 2
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $5,820 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,736 3
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $5,412 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $5,412 2



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life July 12, 2020

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $4,908 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $4,716 2
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $4,572 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $4,560 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $3,876 2
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,828 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $3,804 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $3,688 4
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $3,576 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,552 1
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,404 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,384 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $3,384 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,276 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,252 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $3,108 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $3,108 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Durand, Shawn P. Durand Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Morris, Alan Morris Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,108 1
Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $3,108 1
DeLorenzo, Paul A. DeLorenzo Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,048 1
Ostrosky, Donna Ostrosky Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $3,024 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $2,952 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $2,952 1
Bowling, Kenneth R. The Benefit Exchange $2,892 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $2,880 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $2,772 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $2,712 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,712 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $2,707 2
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $2,707 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Clark, Otmar A. Jr. Clark & Associates Life & Health $2,546 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Safanov, Valery Safanov Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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King, Sarah M. $54,479 Lasman, David $21,163
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $30,012

Heller, Mark $16,344

Bornstein, Barbara A. $14,880 Smith, Robert J. $13,464
Schwartz, Scott J. $14,256 Ahlbum, Tim $11,100
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $13,524 Mankamyer, Mary $10,152

S., Richard $9,936 Zum Tobel, Marc $6,684
Lucas, Cody $9,828 Bowes, Rick $6,672
Schwartz, Matthew $9,683 Bick, Mario $6,216
Sachs, Kerry $9,456 Forhman, Elaine T. $6,216
Lucas, Richard $8,940 Malooley, Michele A. $6,192
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $8,532 Loebig, George J. $6,156
Borchers, Joseph H. $8,352 Gordon, Aaron $5,820
Hollander, Rochelle M. $8,352 Jacobson, Sandy $5,820
Mangini, Rosemary $8,124 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,820
Rosati, Lisa $8,100 Kovacs, Michael $5,796
Stevens, Sandra K. $7,596 Garcia, Alfonso $5,784
Abbatiello, Vincent $7,260 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,424
Catron, Edward A. $6,965 Robayo, Juan D. $5,376
Meskimen, Parker R. $6,804 Reeves, Christine N. $5,352
Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,684

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Worrell, Michael U. $4,968 Chard, Dani L. $3,636
Stamper, John W. $4,572 Gumora, Helene $3,624
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $4,560 Blake, Karla $3,576
Lofaso, Alejandro $4,404 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,552
Alan, Stuart $4,356 Stevens, Ray $3,528
Ranney, Eugene $4,308 Bono, Peter F. $3,504
Keaveny, Patrick $4,176 Swaner, Susan $3,504
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,176 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,420
Kane, David L. $4,174 Mayer, Bruce P. $3,404
Alonso, Daniel $3,828 Franco, Salvador $3,396
Barta, Francine $3,828 Barger, Edward L. $3,324
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,828 Ripley, John E. $3,252
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,804 Schneider, David F. $3,252
Armbrecht, Keith $3,732 Marcos, Mona $3,192

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)



FOR THE WEEK ENDING

July 12, 2020

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Rickman, Steven L. $3,192 Bernhard, Steven M. $2,832
Stevens, Jason $3,192 Tunis, Susan V. $2,832
Abadjian, Pierre $3,108 Constantinoff, Karen $2,772
Durand, Shawn P. $3,108 Fisher, Lottie $2,724
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,108 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,712
Kirby, Marsha M. $3,108 Ewing, Deborah L. $2,712
Morris, Alan $3,108 Gordon, John G. F $2,712
Prosniewski, Kathleen $3,108 Lange, Douglas M. $2,712
Schuster, Valerie J. $3,108 Mairano, Alexander $2,712
Snow, Audrey $3,108 Minervini, Debra A. $2,712
DeLorenzo, Paul A. $3,072 Swaffar, Darlene $2,712
Kempler, Gary S. $3,060 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,712
Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,048 Westfall, Edward B. $2,712
Finkelstein, Paul $3,048 Zion, Joseph S. $2,707
Fuhrman, Harold $3,048 Graziano, Nicholas P. $2,700
Ostrosky, Donna $3,048 Gold, Matthew $2,616
Selinger, William S. $3,048 Roper, Charles W. $2,592
Casey, Jason C. $3,024 Hendra-McDade, Kimberly M. $2,580
Aarons, Neill $2,952 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $2,546
Hooker, Thad N. $2,952 Blizman, Donna J. $2,544
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,952 Buck, James L. $2,544
Hreen, Helen $2,892 Holzman, Robert $2,544
Roberts, Ernest L. $2,892 Safanov, Valery $2,544
Good, Karen $2,880 Tally, Marshall D. $2,544
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